Quality Testing Solutions for the Coatings Industry - Worldwide
10/02
CORROSION CONTROL            Sheen
                  INSTRUMENTS
FOGmaster
salt
 In-focus
  Introduction:

psi)
Exhaust An exhaust vent is required to an outside
location to vantilate excess salt fog from the
cabinet
Drain A floor level drain is required to discharge salt
fog condensate.
    General
This equipment is designed for internal use only, in an environment controlled to within the
following limits.
 Ambient Temperature:    +5 to +30oC (+41o to +86oF) (no icing)
 Ambient Humidity:           85% RH maximum (no condensation)
Note: that the actual minimum operating temperature of the equipment will vary upon the
specific ambient temperature of the environment in which it is located.
Ordering Information:
                                    Part Number
 Ref: FOGmaster salt  120 Litre capacity   FMS120
 Ref: FOGmaster salt pro  120 Litre capacity   FMSP120
 Ref: FOGmaster salt  450 Litre capacity   FMS450
 Ref: FOGmaster salt pro  450 Litre capacity   FMSP450
 Ref: FOGmaster salt  1000 Litre capacity   FMS1000
 Ref: FOGmaster salt pro  1000 Litre capacity   FMSP1000
 Prohesion ® is a registered trademark of Croda Mebon
Owing to continuous development. we reserve the right to introduce improvements and modify specifications without prior notice.
Sheen INSTRUMENTS
Unit 4, St. Georges Ind. Est., Richmond Road, Kingston, KT2 5BQ  England.